Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
 Direct AC Aluminum Channel  Direct AC Mounting Channel
DIRECT AC CHANNELS
Direct AC Channels are used to hold our Direct AC RibbonLyte
products in place. Direct AC  Aluminum Channel offers a full custom

DIRECT AC CHANNELS
Page 3Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
CHDACSVM - Direct AC Aluminum Channel with Flat Milky Lens
CHDACSVSM - Direct AC Aluminum Channel with Square Milky Lens
CHDACPSWSC -  Direct AC Mounting Channel
Complete Channel Part NumberSTEP 1
ASSEMBLY OPTION LENGTH (Standard factory assembled length up to 78 in. / 2 m)
FI - Field Assembly
FA - Factory Assembly* * Factory assembly is not recommended for exterior applications
Complete Assembly Option & LengthSTEP 3
Category CRI Ribbon Type & IP Rating Wattage + Color
RB AC12065
RB - RibbonLyte 90 - 90+ CRI Static White AC12065 - Direct AC 120V IP65 4.024 - 4.0 2400K 4.040 - 4.0 4000K 2.5R - 2.5 Red
0 - 0 Static Colors 4.027 - 4.0 2700K 4.050 - 4.0 5000K 2.5G - 2.5 Green
4.030 - 4.0 3000K 4.060 - 4.0 6000K 2.5B - 2.5 Blue
4.035 - 4.0 3500K
Complete RibbonLyte Part NumberSTEP 2
NOTE: To ensure waterproofing standards are met, IP65 RibbonLyte can NOT be cut in the field.
Available
Wattages
Cuttable
Length
LED
Pitch
Color
Temp.
Im/w
Without Lens /
Mounting Channel
Delivered Lumens (lm/ft / lm/m)
Max
Length
IP65
with Flat Milky Lens with Square Lens
Static White
Direct AC
RibbonLyte
 4 in.
(101.6 mm)
18 LEDs/ft
(60 LEDs/m)
2400K 265 186 / 609 186 / 609
164 ft (50 m)
2700K 275 192 / 630 192 / 630
3000K 291 204 / 669 204 / 669
3500K 311 218 / 714 218 / 714
4000K 308 216 / 708 216 / 708
5000K 307 215 / 705 215 / 705
6000K 314 220 / 721 220 / 721
Static Color
Direct AC
RibbonLyte
 4 in.
(101.6 mm)
44 LEDs/ft
(144 LEDs/m)
Red 20 14 / 46 14 / 46
164 ft (50 m)Green 77 54 / 177 54 / 177
Blue 21 15 / 48 15 / 48
RIBBONLYTE SPECIFICATIONS & COMPATIBILITY
DIODE VISIBILITY CHART (Data below applies to installations with aluminum channel with Flat Milky Lens)
No Visible Diode = N         With Visible Diode = Y
Direct AC Aluminum Channel with Flat Milky Lens Direct AC Aluminum Channel with Square Milky Lens
Static White Direct AC Static Color Direct AC Static White Direct AC Static Color Direct AC
Y Y N N
DIRECT AC CHANNELS
Page 4Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
DIMMING SYSTEM WIRING DIAGRAM
ADAPTIVE POWER MODULE (RBACPHPM1203W) WITH 3-WIRE NOVA T DIMMER (RBACDIMNOVAT)
ADAPTIVE POWER MODULE (RBACPHPM1203W) WITH 3-WIRE DIVA DIMMER (RBACDIMDIVA)